Election: 2006 General
Jurisdiction: Macoupin
Date: 2006-11-07 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 34560
Ballots Cast: 17693

Voter Turnout: 51%

Active Precincts: 62

Candidate: JIM WATSON (REP)

Contest Name
D97 REP GEN ASMBLY

Contest: D97 REP GEN ASMBLY

Precinct

NORTH OTTER
BRUSHY MOUND
NORTH PALMYRA 1
BRIGHTON 1
CHESTERFIELD 1
SOUTH PALMYRA 1
POLK

SOUTH OTTER
BIRD

SCOTTVILLE
WESTERN MOUND
BARR 1

SHIPMAN 3
SHIPMAN 2
BRIGHTON 3
HONEY POINT
SHIPMAN 1

Total Votes
2565

Total Votes
311
249
245
234
210
195
183
170
124
123
107
104
87
83
80
60
0

Vote %
99.03

Vote %
98.73
98.03
99.19
97.1
99.06
100
98.92
100
98.41
100
100
100
100
100
98.77
100

0
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